

TIP NO

11.741 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
TWENTY-THREE SECONDARY ROADS IN ORANGE COUNTY

				CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	
				RALEIGH, NC	WILSON, NC	RALEIGH, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	55,828.90	117,500.00	122,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	852 TON	80.50 68,586.00	70.00 59,640.00	33.00 28,116.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.48 SMI	3,070.00 72,083.60	3,665.00 86,054.20	2,050.00 48,134.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,110 TON	24.50 27,195.00	27.00 29,970.00	44.00 48,840.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,012 SY	10.00 20,120.00	14.50 29,174.00	13.60 27,363.20
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	14,561 TON	50.30 732,418.30	67.50 982,867.50	62.00 902,782.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,013 TON	550.00 557,150.00	400.00 405,200.00	550.00 557,150.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,405 TON	167.00 234,635.00	126.75 178,083.75	150.00 210,750.00
0009	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	59,289 SY	0.70 41,502.30	1.60 94,862.40	1.90 112,649.10
0010	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE	94,844 SY	0.95 90,101.80	1.20 113,812.80	1.15 109,070.60
0011	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	55,606 GAL	2.60 144,575.60	2.30 127,893.80	2.00 111,212.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1,250.00 1,250.00	700.00 700.00	1,600.00 1,600.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1,250.00 2,500.00	500.00 1,000.00	1,600.00 3,200.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,327 SF	6.75 8,957.25	6.75 8,957.25	8.75 11,611.25
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	44,800.00	64,015.00	99,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	138,000 LF	0.61 84,180.00	0.61 84,180.00	0.61 84,180.00
0017	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	215 LF	2.00 430.00	2.00 430.00	2.00 430.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	100 LF	14.00 1,400.00	14.00 1,400.00	14.00 1,400.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	9 EA	100.00 900.00	100.00 900.00	100.00 900.00
0020	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) INDUCTIVE LOOP SAW CUT (DEEP CUT)	140 LF	16.00 2,240.00	16.00 2,240.00	16.00 2,240.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2,190,853.75	TOTAL 2,388,880.70	TOTAL 2,482,628.15
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2,190,853.75	SUB-TOTAL 2,388,880.70	SUB-TOTAL 2,482,628.15

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	1	2,190,853.75
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	2,388,880.70
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	3	2,482,628.15